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Leis Oil Services, LLC Invoice
1410 150th Rd
Date Invoice #
Yates Center, KS 66783
12/30/2015 1080
Bill To
Piqua Petro, Inc,
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O. No. Terms Project
Net 30
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1 | Portable pit 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
882 | Drilling for Shannon 28-15 6.25 5,512.50
1 | Portable pit 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
879 | Drilling for Shannon 29-15 6.25 5,493.75
1 | Portable Pit 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
879 | Drilling for Shannon 30-15 6.25 5,493.75
@ Portable Pit 150.00 150.00
Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
869 | Drilling for Shannon 31-15 6.25 5,431.25
. T|Portable Pit’ 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
869 | Drilling for Shannon 32-15 6.25 5,431.25
Total $28,692.50




LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. « Yates Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 30345

API #: 15-001-31422-00-00

Operator: Piqua Petro, Inc.

Lease: Shannon

Address: 1331 Xylan Rd, Piqua, KS 66761

Well #: 31-15

Phone: (620) 433-0099

Spud Date: 11-25-15 Completed: 12-7-15

Contractor License: 34036

Location: SE-SE-NW-NW of 14-25-17E

T.D.: 869 T.D. of Pipe: 865 Size: 2.875" 1140 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 22’ 990 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Allen
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
1 Soil 0 1 14 Shale 797 811
13 Lime p 8 14 1 Lime 811 812
125 Shale 14 139 1 Shale 812 813
83 Lime 139 222 1 Lime 813 814
43 Shale 222 265 11 0il Sand 814 825
4 Lime 265 269 44 Shale 825 869
24 Shale 269 293
74 Lime 293 367
6 Shale/Black Shale | 367 373
29 Lime 373 402
4 Black Shale 402 406
33 Lime 406 439
175 Shale 439 614
11 Lime 614 625
66 Shale 625 691 T.D. of Pipe 865
6 Lime 691 697 T.D. 869
3 Shale 697 700
23 Broken Lime 700 723
2 Shale 723 725
4 Lime 725 729
2 Black Shale 729 731
23 Shale 731 754
18 Lime 754 772
8 Shale 772 780
4 Lime 780 784
3 Shale 784 787
3 Black Shale 787 790
3 Shale 790 793
4 Lime 793 797
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